Prima Divisione - Girone A

classifica completa 26° giornata

SQUADRA

&&‘é? Invicta Grosseto

Folgore San Miniato
Torretta Volley LI
Ospedalieri Pisa
Ambra Cavallini
Cus Pisa

Volley Ponsacco

Borgo Rosso LI

=3 Multirent Italia Casciavola
F Sei Rose Rosignano
@ New Life Project
‘@ New Volley
W Volley Peccioli

»  Riposa
)

risultati della 26° giornata

27/04/2024 21:00
PALA PEDIATRICA - Via Pastore,
32 - CASCIAVOLA

27/04/2024 21:00
PAL. SUSSI - VIALAPIRA 1 -
LIVORNO

27/04/2024 18:30
PALASPORT VIA MONTALE -
VENTURINA TERME - Via Montale

27/04/2024 18:30
PALESTRA MARCONCINI - VIA
MARCONCINI - PONTEDERA

27/04/2024 21:00
PALESTRA SCUOLA MEDIA - VIA
SABATINI, 3 - PECCIOLI

27/04/2024 18:30
S.M. DEL CHICCA - VIA DUDLEY,
5 - LIVORNO

27/04/2024 21:00
PALESTRA POLIVALENTE - VIA
MELEGNANO - PONSACCO

www.pallavolocasciavola.it
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Multirent Italia Casciavola

Borgo Rosso LI

New Volley

Ambra Cavallini
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P sV SP
0 72 13
6 60 31
7 55 27
8 53 33
9 55 33
8 54 39
12 a7 43
13 41 48
13 43 49
18 28 58
19 22 61
22 24 66
20 11 64
0 0 0
17-25 29—327-25]—-19 30-28
19-25 25-202 23_—25326—24 7-15
1-3

26-24 21-25 23-25 15-25

1-3

22-25 25-20 14-25 13-25

2-3

25-23 20-25 25-18 20-25 13-15

3-1

25-20 25-20 17-25 25-8

Qs PF
5,538 2061
1,935 2061
2,037 1894
1,606 1975
1,667 1943
1,385 2039
1,093 1970
0,854 1918
0,878 1985
0,483 1758
0,361 1607
0,364 1744
0,172 1351
0,000 0
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F Sei Rose Rosignano

PS
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1853

QP
1,299

1,115

1,186

1,112

1,058

1,050

1,008

0,986

0,990

0,893

0,839

0,839

0,729

0,000
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